 © 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01
DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 SATCOM
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
 Optiva OTS-RFS-1 3 GHz
Wideband RF Splitter
sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Applications

.02
W
Ordering Information
Product Code Specifications
OTS-RFS-1-S5-3 RFS, Optiva, 20-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA
OTS-RFS-1-S5-3-SS RFS, Optiva, 20-3000 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, two SMA-SMA cables
OTS-RFS-1-B7 RFS, Optiva, 20-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC
OTS-RFS-1-B7-BB RFS, Optiva, 20-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC, two BNC-BNC cables
OTS-RFS-2-S5 RFS, Optiva, 20-2500 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA
OTS-RFS-2-S5-SS RFS, Optiva, 20-2500 MHz, 50 Ohm SMA, two SMA-SMA cables
OTS-RFS-2-B7 RFS, Optiva, 20-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC
OTS-RFS-2-B7-BB RFS, Optiva, 20-2500 MHz, 75 Ohm BNC, two BNC-BNC cables
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card, MIB, OrtelView GUI for Optiva Family
OTP-1ETR-A2/A2 Ethernet Transceiver, 1 Channel, 10/100 Ethernet -- See OTP-1ETR Data Sheet
OT-CC-16F-XX Chassis, Rack-Mount, 16-Slot, 3 RU -- See OT-CC-16F Data Sheet
PS-200F-XX Power Supply, 12 VDC, 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, Specify power cord (NA, EU, UK)